
ACTIVITY BOOK

This book belongs to 

Disclaimer: This book strives to be completely authen�c and accurate. The research for a volume such as this, takes several months and we have tried to ensure that the facts 

are updated. However, it is possible, at �mes, that something researched and compiled by us may have changed a�er the par�cular sec�on of the book has been published. In 

such cases the updates and correc�ons would appear only in the next volume. Readers are requested to keep this in mind before using the informa�on for any purpose.
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I like ___________ milk every day. (drink/drinking)

The baby _______________ . (smiles/smiling)

_______________ is good for health. (cycle/cycling)

The painter is _______ a picture. (painted/painting)

He _______________ many books. (reads/reading)

They are ____________ a sand castle. (build/building)

Dragonflies _______________ together. (fly/flying)

A tiger _______________ very loudly. (roar/roars)

She __________ 100 dishes every day. (washes/washing)

Tia is _______________ an ice cream. (eats/eating)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Fill in the Verbs.

A verb is a word used to describe an action  
and forms one of the important parts of a 
sentence.
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Draw a square around the singular words  
and circle the plural words.
 

Purse Swords Cloud

Tent

Grass
es

Trees

Birds Boat
Candies

Gift
Scarf TramsCop
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Name the parts of the human body.

HELP BOX
Arms | Skin | Head | Ears 

Mouth | Palm | Feet | Elbow
Legs | Knees 
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How many pictures do you see? Solve the 
following and write the answers in the box.
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Match the following tools with the 
people who use them. See the pictures 
of the people carefully for clues.

8
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Guess the country from the clothes of 
the people, using the help box.

9England | Russia | Japan | Kenya | India HELP BOX
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Help Rio tell the time so that he is not 
late for school.

3

12
11

10 2

8 4

1

7 5

6

9 3

12
11

10 2

8 4

1

7 5

6

9

12

6 57
48
39
210

111

10:00 PM | 3:00 PM | 6:15 AM | 7:30 PM 

HELP BOX
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Name the months of the year.

1. The first month of the year.

2. The month between July and September.

3. The month after March.

4. The month before December.

5. The 5th month of the year.

6. The 10th month of the year.

7. The month with 28, and sometimes 29 days.

8. The month between May and July.

9. Two months with 31 days, one after the other.

10. The 8th month of the year.
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